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Budget 

Liaison 

Map 

Resources: Special Education Services and Supports- FY25 Specialist Assignment by LEA and Program

https://www.gadoe.org/Curriculum-Instruction-and-Assessment/Special-Education-Services/Pages/default.aspx


Budget and Grants Upcoming Trainings

August 20, 2024 Budget Development - IDEA Budget Submission 
Checklist (Open Office Hours)

September 17, 2024 Budget Development - IDEA Budget Submission 
Checklist (Open Office Hours)

November 19, 2024 Proportionate Share Webinar

January 7, 2025 High-Cost Residential Grants Application (Open 
Office Hours)

February 25, 2025 MOE Compliance (Open Office Hours)

April 29, 2025 Grant Closeout Procedures (Open Office Hours)

Sessions are

1:00 p.m. – 1:45 p.m.

IDEA Office Hours

3 Richard Woods, Georgia’s School Superintendent | Georgia Department of Education | Educating Georgia’s Future

https://login.community.gadoe.org/events/idea-budget-development-open-office-hours


Important Dates and Deadlines

• September 30, 2024 – IDEA Budget 

Amendments Deadline

• September 30, 2024 – Grant Period ends 

for Federal IDEA Grants 

• October 1, 2024 – Budget Submission 

Deadline – All FY25 Budgets

• October 30, 2024 – Budget Completion 

Reports Deadline for prior year IDEA 

Grants (meet with your Finance Director before 

DE046 submission)
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Budget Unit Contacts

Danielle Smith

Danielle.Smith@doe.k12.ga.us

404-858-7418

Nicole Croom

Ncroom@doe.k12.ga.us

678-850-1171

Andrew Britt

Andrew.Britt@doe.k12.ga.us

404-275-6394

Carla Rose

Carla.Rose@doe.k12.ga.us

404-673-3473

Stephanie Hurst

Stephanie.Hurst@doe.k12.ga.us

404-709-0871

Joni Taylor

Joni.Taylor@doe.k12.ga.us

678-378-9428

We

Are

Here

To 

Help!
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